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	#
	Предшколски васпитачи
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	Предавања и вежве
	Предиспитне обавезе
	ИСПИТ  број  поена 
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	Укупно поена
	
	
	
	

	1
	Денић
	Кристина
	2016/0208
	35
	26,25
	35
	26,25
	10
	2
	8,00
	60,50
	32
	24,00
	85
	9

	2
	Петровић
	Јована
	2016/0236
	23
	17,25
	26
	19,50
	1
	2
	2,00
	38,75
	21
	15,75
	55
	6

	3
	Милановић
	Јована
	2016/0266
	21
	15,75
	22
	16,50
	4
	5
	6,00
	38,25
	21
	15,75
	54
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	4
	Јовичић
	Милица
	2016/0269
	22
	16,50
	21
	15,75
	3
	3
	4,00
	36,25
	5
	/
	-
	5

	5
	Варевац
	Александра
	2016/0275
	22
	16,50
	21
	15,75
	3
	1
	2,67
	34,92
	9
	/
	-
	5

	6
	Милановић
	Светлана
	2015/0267
	21
	15,75
	21
	15,75
	 
	 
	0,00
	31,50
	15
	/
	-
	5

	7
	Секулић
	Тамара
	2015/0275
	21
	15,75
	21
	15,75
	5
	5
	6,67
	38,17
	12
	/
	-
	5




